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AKAS Tex LLC	 Contact: Mr. Sid Sharma	 info@akasllc.com						    
Bensalem, PA USA	 (215) 244-2589	 www.akastex.com

CAUSA	 Contact: Mr. Billy Cameron	 billy@causadirect.com						          
Charlotte, NC USA	 (866) 695-7022	 www.causadirect.com

Contempora Fabrics, Inc. 	 Contact: Mr. Alex Whitley	 awhitley@contemporafabrics.com						        
Lumberton , NC USA	 (910) 738-7131	 www.contemporafabrics.com

Crawford Knitting Co., Inc.	 Contact: Mr. John McCuiston Jr.	 jmccuistonjr@crawfordknitting.com						        
Ramseur , NC USA	 (336) 343-4593 	 www.crawfordknitting.com

Meridian Specialty Yarn Group, Inc.	Contact: Mr. John Marlowe	 jmarlowe@msyg.com						       
Valdese, NC USA	 (828) 493-8397	 www.msyg.com

SSM Industries, Inc.	 Contact: Mr. Steve Smith	 steves@ssmind.com						        
Spring City, TN USA	 (423) 365-4048	 www.ssmind.com

Staftex / Stafford Textiles Limited	 Contact: Mr. Hillel Daniel	 daniel@staftex.com						        
Toronto, Ontario CANADA	 (416) 252-3133	 www.staftex.com

Texollini, Inc. 	 Contact: Ms. Sherry Wood	 swood@texollini.com						        
Long Beach, CA USA	 (310) 537-3400 x 218	 www.texollini.com

Vertical Source	 Contact: Mr. Christopher Neary	 cneary@verticalapparel.com						    
Shrewsbury, NJ USA	 (203) 904-6099	 www.verticalapparel.com

LATIN AMERICA
Creditex*	 Contact: Mr. Renzo Koch	 rkoch@creditex.com.pe						        
Lima, PERU	 +51-1-348-0491 	 www.creditex.com.pe

Crystal S.A.S.	 Contact: Mr. Juan Diego	  jcalle@crystalhosiery.com						        
Medellin, COLOMBIA	 (305) 477-6911 (US)

Dominican Knits	 Contact: Mr. Joseph Blumberg	 jblumberg@grupom.com.do						       
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC	 809-604-8688 	 www.grupom.com.do

Franky & Ricky	 Contact: Mr. Oliver Nuñez	 onunez@frankyandricky.com						        
Arequipa, PERU	 +51-54-282-020 	 www.frankyandricky.com

Grupo Texpasa	 Contact: Mr. Tony Lopez	 tony@ctrim.com 						       
GUATEMALA	 (704) 527-3435 (US)	 www.texpasa.com

HIALPESA	 Contact: Mr. Víctor Callirgos	 vcallirgos@hialpesa.com						        
PERU	 + 51-1-319-2030 x 4212 	 www.hialpesa.com

Industrias Nettalco S.A. 	 Contact: Mr. Dennis Rivas	 drivas@nettalco.com.pe						       
Ate, PERU	 +51-1-348-0264 x 276	 www.nettalco.com.pe

La Colonial	 Contact: Ms. Raquel Bravo	 rbravo@colonial.com.pe						       
Lima, PERU	 +51 998 481 158	 www.colonial.com.pe

Peru Fashions SAC	 Contact: Ms. Claudia Cavero Pinto	 claudia@perufashions.com						    
Lima, PERU	 +51-1-372-1620 x 112	 www.perufashions.com

Solara SAC	 Contact: Mr. Giuseppe Roggero	 asesorcomercial@solara-hosiery.com						    
Lima, PERU	 +51 995 185 266	 www.solara-hosiery.com/es/

Sur Color Star S.A.	 Contact: Mr. Gilmer Solano 	 ggodoy@topitop.com.pe						    
Lima, PERU	 +51-99427237	 www.topitop.com.pe

NORTH AMERICA
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Texfina	 Contact: Mr. Javier Chamorro	 jchamorro@texfina.com.pe	 	 	 	 	 	   
Lima, PERU	 +51-1-517-2222	 www.texfina.com

Textil del Valle	 Contact: Mr. Jorge Leo 	 jorge.leo@textildelvalle.pe						    
PERU	 +51-56-272204	 www.textildelvalle.pe

Topy Top 	 Contact: Mr. Martin Klaua	 mklaua@topytop.com.pe 						       
Lima, PERU	 +51-1-319-3000	 www.topytop.com.pe

EUROPE & TURKEY
Liberti Tekstil (seamless apparel)	 Contact: Mr. Murat Mercan	 murat.mercan@libteks.com						    
TURKEY	 +90-212-428-51-51	 www.libteks.com

Maydin	 Contact: Mr. Bulent Aydin	 info@maydin.com						        
Istanbul, TURKEY	 +90-212-422-1717	 www.maydin.com

Meba Tekstil	 Contact: Ms. Melek Seba 	 melek.seba@mebatekstil.com						       
Istanbul, TURKEY	 +90-212-294-80-00	 www.mebatekstil.com.tr

Memteks Tekstil (seamless apparel)	Contact: Ms. Nurcan 	 nurcan.kucukbayraktar@memteks.com						    
Istanbul, TURKEY	 Kucukbayraktar   
	 +90-212-422-5767	 www.memteks.com

Sanko Tekstil	 Contact: Mr. Gokhan Aydin 	 gaydin@sanko.com.tr						    
Gaziantep, TURKEY	 +90-342-211-60-00	 www.sanko.com.tr

ASIA
Advance Denim Co., Ltd. 	 Contact: Ms. Cherry Zhang	 cherry@advancedenim.com						    
Guangdong, CHINA	 +86-757-2838-0997	 www.advancedenim.com

Artistic Milliners	 Contact: Mr. Baber Sultan	 baber.sultan@artisticmilliners.com						    
Karachi, PAKISTAN	 +92-300-824-9116	 www.artisticmilliners.com

Atlantic Mills Co., Ltd.* 	 Contact: Mr. Somkiat	 somkiat@atlanticmills.co.th						    
Bangkok, THAILAND	 Phlaphongphanit
	 +66-2-661-8687	 www.atlanticmills.co.th

Beijing Risheng Socks Co., Ltd. 	 Contact: Ms. Judy Zhang	 trade@rishengsocks.com						    
Beijing, CHINA	 +86-10-89319588x8866	 www.rishengsocks.com
	
Best Knits Enterprise Corporation 	Contact: Ms. Katy Yin	 katy@bestknits.com.tw						    
Taipei, TAIWAN	 +886-2-25175850	 www.bestknits.com.tw

CAUSA	 Contact: Mr. Billy Cameron	 billy@causadirect.com  						    
Coimbatore, INDIA	 +91-422-424-4666 x 555	 www.causadirect.com

Chenille Textiles Co., Ltd	 Contact: Mr. Aaron Weng 	 aaron@chenille.com.tw						    
Taipei, TAIWAN	 +886-2-2597-0266	 www.chenille.com.tw

Chia Her Industrial Co., Ltd. 	 Contact: Mr. Richard Chen	 richard.chen@chgtex.com 						       
Taipei, TAIWAN	 +886-2-2506-5151 x 2569	 www.chgtex.com

Chinese Regent Ltd.	 Contact: Mr. Matthew Kwok	 matthew.kwc@chineseregent.com						    
HONG KONG	 +852-2427-5611

LATIN AMERICA CONT
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Dezhou Yuanji Textile Co., Ltd.	 Contact: Mr. Michael Wei	 michael_wei@yuanjitex.com 						    
Shandong, CHINA	 +86-159-6599-5516	 www.yuanjitex.com

Dong-Il Corporation* 	 Contact: Mr. Howard Yoo	 howard@dong-il.com						    
Seoul, SOUTH KOREA	 +82-2-2222-3145	 www.dong-il.com

Ever Shine Y&F Co., Ltd.	 Contact: Ms. Yvonne Wu	 sale5@evershineyf.com.tw						    
Taipei, TAIWAN	 +886-2-2990-8088 x 106	 www.evershineyf.com.tw

Fashion Time International Ltd.	 Contact: Sammy Chan	 sammy.chan@ftg-hk.com 						       
HONG KONG	 +852-2957-2262	 www.ftg-hk.com

Fountain Set Limited	 Contact: Dr. J.M. Yu	 jmyu@fshl.com						    
Kwai Chung, HONG KONG	 +86-769-8886-6583 x2574	 www.fshl.com

Ghim Li Global Pte Ltd.	 Contact: Ms. Felicia Gan	 felicia.gan@ghimli.com						    
SINGAPORE	 +65-90495214	 www.ghimli.com

Hansoll Textile & Global Dyeing	 Contact: Mr. Andy Kim	 aykim@hansoll.com						    
Seoul, KOREA	 +82-2-3287-8300	 www.hansoll.com

Jiangyin Harvest Knitting	 Contact: Mr. Bob Zhan 	 bob@jy-harvest.com						    
& Garments Co., Ltd.	 +86-510-86110107	 www.jy-harvest.com
Jiangyin, CHINA

Kam Hing Piece Works Limited	 Contact: Mr. Ron Leung	 ron.leung@kamhingintl.com						    
Panyu City, CHINA	 +852-2406-4933 
	 +852-6017-2633	

Kimura Knit Co., Ltd.	 Contact: Mr. Yuta Kimura	 yuta-k2@kimura-knit.co.jp						    
Osaka, JAPAN	 +81-6-6726-7300	 www.kimura-knit.co.jp/kimura2.html

Lai Tak Enterprises Limited	 Contact: Mr. Carlin Ngai	 carlinngai@laitak.com.hk						    
HONG KONG	 Contact: Mr. Stephen Chan	 stephenchan@laitak.com.hk
	 +852-2798-7998	 ww.laitak.com

L.V.W. Group Co., Ltd. 	 Contact: Mr. Vitaya Likittanawong	 vitaya.l@lvwgroup.com 						    
THAILAND	 +66-34-311592	 www.lvwgroup.com

Maruhisa Co, Ltd.	 Contact: Mr. Tomohiko Okita	 okita-to@maruhisa.co.jp						    
Tokushima, JAPAN	 +81-88-685-0151	 www.maruhisa.co.jp

Masood Textile Mills Ltd.	 Contact: Tajamul Hussain	 tajamulhussain@masoodtextile.com						    
PAKISTAN	 +92-3000702977	 www.masoodtextile.com

Maxim Textile Technology Sdn Bhd	 Contact: Ms. Loh Suan Kiow 	 suankiow.loh@ghimli.com						    
MALAYSIA	 +65-9780-3729	 www.ghimli.com 

Nan Yang Textile Group* 	 Contact: Mr. Gift Thanyasrisung	 isawaruk.t@nanyangtextile.com 						    
Bangkok, THAILAND	 +66-2-2421-2150 x 474	 www.nanyangtextile.com

New Wide Group	 Contact: Ms. Ariel Shao	 ariel.shao@newwide.com						    
TAIWAN	 +886-2-2391-2288	 www.newwide.com

Nice Dyeing Factory Limited	 Contact: Mr. Paul Mak	 paulmak@texwinca.com 						    
HONG KONG	 +86-769-8882-1738 x1168	 www.texwinca.com

Ningbo Qiaotaixing Textiles Co., Ltd.	 Contact: Mr. Shi Xinyou	 qtxrsb@mail.nbqtx.com						    
Zhejiang, CHINA	 +86-574-8623-1010	 www.nbqtx.com

Pacific Textiles 	 Contact: Mr. Eric Lai	 eric-L@pacific-textiles.com  	 	 	 	 	 	
Kwai Chung, HONG KONG	 +852-2945-5546	 www.pacific-textiles.com

ASIA CONT
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Panko Corporation 	 Contact: Mr. Sin-young, Kim	 movierock@panko.co.kr						    
Seoul, SOUTH KOREA	 +82-2-2210-8632	 www.panko.co.kr

Panther Textiles Holding 	 +86-750 2257248	 sales@panther-textiles.com						    
Guangdong, CHINA		  www.panther-textiles.com

PT. Indo TaiChen Textile Industry	 Contact: Ms. Paulina Liu	 paulina@indotaichen.com						    
INDONESIA	 +62-21-552-0920 x 201	 www.indotaichen.com

Rama Textile Industry Co., Ltd.	 Contact: Mr. T. Montrikul Na Ayudaha	 m_thada@hotmail.co.th						    
THAILAND	 +66-2-3230579	 www.tti.co.th

Ramatex Group	 Contact: Mr. Tom Wu	 tom@ramatex.com.sg 						    
SINGAPORE	 +65-6780-1320	 www.ramatex.com.my

SIRIS (Ganglong) Knitting Co., Ltd.	 Contact: Mr. Vincent Ng	 vincent.ng@siris.com.cn						    
Zhejiang, CHINA	 +852-9835 3924	 www.siris.com.cn

Shanghai Songbo Textile Co., Ltd.	 Contact: Mr. Ray Guo	 ray@xljyc.com						    
Shanghai, CHINA	 +86-134-0751-8883

Square Fashions, Ltd. 	 Contact: Mr. Taslimul Hogue	 taslim@squaregroup.com						    
Dhaka, BANGLADESH	 +88-0171-304-8576	

Tah Tong Textile Co., Ltd. 	 Contact: Mr. David Kuo   	 kuo@tahtong.com.tw 						    
Taipei, TAIWAN	 +886-2-2752-2244 x 237	 www.tahtong.com.tw

Talent Textiles Company Limited	 Contact: Ms. Clara You 	 clara@talent-textiles.com.hk						    
HONG KONG / Zhangjiagang	 +852-2310-2238 / 	 www.talent-tex.com
	 +86-13862227272

Textiles Holding	   	 sales@panther-textiles.com 						    
Guangdong, CHINA	 +86-750 2257248	 www.panther-textiles.com	

Thanh Cong Textile Garment  	 Contact: Ms. Nguyen Chau Thuy Nga	 nganct@thanhcong.com.vn						       
Investment Trading JSC	 +84-97 811 9769	 www.thanhcong.com.vn
VIETNAM

T.U.W. Textile Co., Ltd. 	 Contact: Mr. Kenshiro Yamaguchi	 yamasan@tuw.co.th						    
Nakornpathom, THAILAND	 +66-3423-9290 	 www.tuw.co.th

Vision Tex Co., Ltd.	 Contact: Ms. Waraporn Subyen	 waraporn.s@vtex.co.th 						    
THAILAND	 +6634-225-489-92	 www.vtex.co.th

Wing Yue (Dongguan) Knitting Co., Ltd.	 Contact: Ms. Jinyu Lu	 jinyu@wingyue.net						    
Guangdong, CHINA	 +86-769-8702-1109	 www.wingyue.net

World Knitting Textiles Co., Ltd.	 Contact: Ms. Sukajit Techasmit	 sukajit.salewkt@gmail.com 						    
Samutsakorn, THAILAND	 +66-3446-8820	 wkt_salecenter@worldknitting.co.th
		  www.worldknittingtextiles.com

XiLeJia (Yancheng) Trading Co., Ltd. 	Contact: Mr. Ray Guo	 ray@xljyc.com 						    
Jiangsu, CHINA	 +86-134-0751-8883	

ASIA CONT
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To assist your company, Cotton Incorporated has compiled this list of potential suppliers. This list represents companies 
that Cotton Incorporated understands have the capabilites/products you are seeking; however, this list is not exhaustive and 
there may be additional suppliers. Cotton Incorporated cannot guarantee that each company has the ability or willingness to 
deliver a particular product or service. Although we make every attempt to keep this list up to date, there may be cases where a 
company’s capabilities, products or status may have changed.

Cotton Incorporated is providing this list as a courtesy, but makes no warranty or representation, either expressed or 
implied, with respect to the suppliers contained herein. Likewise, no statement contained herein shall be construed as a 
recommendation to use a specific supplier and Cotton Incorporated assumes no responsibility for any negligence on the part of 
any supplier included in this list.

Denotes a U.S. Cotton Trust Protocol member

Denotes an EFS® licensee

Fluorine-free chemistry available

*

AMERICA’S COTTON GROWERS AND IMPORTERS.
Services Marks/Trademarks of Cotton Incorporated ©2025 Cotton Incorporated.
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